
  Buyer Short $654,900
Pending

Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
MLS #: 7354382 Broker: PSPP01
322 Boundless Lane
City: Canton State: Georgia, 30114
County: Cherokee - GA Lake: None
Subd/Comp: Great Sky

Lvls Bdrms Baths Hlf Bth
Upper 1 1 0 Elem: R.M. Moore Bus Rte: 
Main 2 2 0 Middle: Teasley Bus Rte: 
Lower 0 0 0 High: Cherokee Bus Rte: 
Total 3 3 0

Condition: New Construction
Subtype: Single Family Residence Sq Ft/Source: 2,568 / Builder $/SF: $255.0
Levels/Stories: 1 and 1/2 Above Grade Finished Area: 2,568
Year Built:  2024 Below Grade Finished Area:
Acres/Source: 0.1200 / Builder Below Grade Unfinished Area:
Const: Brick Front, Cement Siding,
HardiPlank Type Foundation: Slab

Arch Style: Craftsman, Ranch
Public: The Avery Floorplan by Eastwood Homes is a Ranch-style plan with three bedrooms. Two baths, a spacious family room, a kitchen with an island

and pantry, a covered rear porch, an oversized laundry room, and a first floor primary bedroom. Options available to personalize this home
include a covered extended porch or screen porch, office with french doors or dining room instead of a bedroom three, powder room, an extended
family room, and an optional second floor with a large loft, bedroom and bath options.

Bedroom: Master on Main, Split Bedroom Plan Master Bath: Double Vanity, Shower Only
Basement: Exterior Entry, Interior Entry, Unfinished Interior: Coffered Ceiling(s), High Ceilings 9 ft Main, High Speed Internet, Tray

Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s)
Parking Feat: Attached, Garage
Tax ID 14N15A-00000-54426-000 Key Num PPIN: NA Tax/Tax Year: $1,088 / 2023
Buyer Agency Compensation: 3% Original List Price: $654,900

Sunday, April 14, 2024 9:58 AM Requested By: Brenda Franklin

  Buyer Short $690,645
Pending

Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
MLS #: 7354297 Broker: PSPP01
390 Boundless Lane
City: Canton State: Georgia, 30114
County: Cherokee - GA Lake: None
Subd/Comp: Great Sky

Lvls Bdrms Baths Hlf Bth
Upper 4 2 0 Elem: R.M. Moore Bus Rte: 
Main 1 1 0 Middle: Teasley Bus Rte: 
Lower 0 0 0 High: Cherokee Bus Rte: 
Total 5 3 0

Condition: New Construction
Subtype: Single Family Residence Sq Ft/Source: 3,059 / Builder $/SF: $225.7
Levels/Stories: 1 and 1/2 Above Grade Finished Area: 3,059
Year Built:  2024 Below Grade Finished Area: 0
Acres/Source: 0.1600 / Owner Below Grade Unfinished Area: 0
Const: Cement Siding, HardiPlank Type,
Stone Foundation: Slab

Arch Style: Craftsman, Ranch
Public: The Davidson floorplan by Eastwood Homes is a two-story, five-bedroom, Three-bath home with a spacious family room, alternate designer

kitchen with island and pantry, separate breakfast area, a first-floor guest suite with a full bath, and a covered rear porch. The second floor
features four bedrooms, including the primary suite with a luxury tiled shower in the primary bath, a Jack and Jill bath, a large laundry room, and
a loft area.

Bedroom: Oversized Master Master Bath: Double Vanity, Shower Only
Basement: Exterior Entry, Interior Entry, Unfinished Interior: Crown Molding, High Ceilings 9 ft Main, High Speed Internet, Tray

Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s)
Parking Feat: Attached, Garage
Tax ID 14N15A-00000-527-000 Key Num PPIN: 0 Tax/Tax Year: $1,088 / 2023
Buyer Agency Compensation: 3% Original List Price: $690,645

Sunday, April 14, 2024 9:58 AM Requested By: Brenda Franklin

SCHOOLS

SCHOOLS



  Buyer Short $675,000
Active

Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
MLS #: 7326006 Broker: NRTH01
227 Crescent Moon Way
City: Canton State: Georgia, 30114-5124
County: Cherokee - GA Lake: None
Subd/Comp: Great Sky

Lvls Bdrms Baths Hlf Bth
Upper 5 3 0 Elem: R.M. Moore Bus Rte:
Main 1 1 1 Middle: Teasley Bus Rte:
Lower 0 0 0 High: Cherokee Bus Rte:
Total 6 4 1

Condition: Resale
Subtype: Single Family Residence Sq Ft/Source: 4,115 / Public Records $/SF: $164.0
Levels/Stories: 2 Above Grade Finished Area: 4,115
Year Built:  2003 Below Grade Finished Area:
Acres/Source: 0.3100 / Public Records Below Grade Unfinished Area: 1,801
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

SCHOOLS

SCHOOLS



  Buyer Short List Price: $679,900
Sales Price: $679,900 CC: $2,500

Closed

Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
MLS #: 7315798 Broker: VENT01
210 Fountain Oak Way
City: Canton State: Georgia, 30114-5737
County: Cherokee - GA Lake: None
Subd/Comp: Great Sky

Lvls Bdrms Baths Hlf Bth
Upper 0 0 0 Elem: R.M. Moore Bus Rte: 
Main 4 3 0 Middle: Teasley Bus Rte: 
Lower 0 0 0 High: Cherokee Bus Rte: 
Total 4 3 0

Condition: Under Construction
Subtype: Single Family Residence Sq Ft/Source: 2,716 / Builder $/SF: $250.3
Levels/Stories: 1 Above Grade Finished Area: 2,716
Year Built:  2023 Below Grade Finished Area:
Acres/Source: 0.3600 / Public Records Below Grade Unfinished Area: 2,716
Const: HardiPlank Type Foundation: Concrete Perimeter
Arch Style: Ranch

Public: Beautiful ranch on a full basement! This home boasts an open concept living space with vaulted ceilings! Spacious Primary bedroom. Primary bath
with tiled shower and bench and separate soaking tub. Three additional spacious bedrooms. *BUYER BONUS: 1% of Buyer’s loan amount toward
interest rate buydown when using Movement Mortgage for financing + $2,500 closing costs by Seller! New Contracts written before March 31,
2024, to close by April 30, 2024.

Bedroom: Split Bedroom Plan Master Bath: Double Vanity, Separate Tub/Shower
Basement: Bath/Stubbed, Daylight, Exterior Entry, Full, Interior

Entry, Unfinished
Interior: Double Vanity, Entrance Foyer, Tray Ceiling(s), Vaulted

Parking Feat: Attached, Garage, Garage Door Opener, Garage
Faces Front

Tax ID 14N15C-00000-172-000 Key Num PPIN: 1199143 Tax/Tax Year: $1,091 / 2022
Buyer Agency Compensation: 3% Original List Price: $679,900

Binding Agremnt Date: 03/10/2024 Prop Closing Date: 04/02/2024 DOM: 82 Total DOM: 82
Sell Agent: Mark Wohlers Sell Company: Keller Williams North Atlanta
Closing Date: 04/02/2024 Sale Price: $679,900 Costs Paid by Seller: $2,500 SP/OLP %: 100% Terms: Conventional

Sunday, April 14, 2024 9:58 AM Requested By: Brenda Franklin

  Buyer Short $679,900
Active

Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
MLS #: 7307855 Broker: VENT01
215 Fountain Oak Way
City: Canton State: Georgia, 30114-5739
County: Cherokee - GA Lake: None
Subd/Comp: Great Sky

Lvls Bdrms Baths Hlf Bth
Upper 0 0 0 Elem: R.M. Moore Bus Rte: 
Main 4 3 0 Middle: Teasley Bus Rte: 
Lower 0 0 0 High: Cherokee Bus Rte: 
Total 4 3 0

Condition: Under Construction
Subtype: Single Family Residence Sq Ft/Source: 2,716 / Builder $/SF: $250.3
Levels/Stories: 1 Above Grade Finished Area: 2,716
Year Built:  2023 Below Grade Finished Area:
Acres/Source: 0.5600 / Public Records Below Grade Unfinished Area: 2,716
Const: HardiPlank Type, Stone Foundation: Concrete Perimeter
Arch Style: Ranch

Public: Beautiful ranch on a full basement! This home boasts an open concept living space with vaulted ceilings! Spacious Primary bedroom. Primary bath
with tiled shower and bench and separate soaking tub. Three additional spacious bedrooms. *BUYER BONUS: 1% of Buyer’s loan amount toward
interest rate buydown and $2500 in closing costs when using Movement Mortgage! New Contracts written before April 30, 2024, to close by May
31, 2024.

Bedroom: Master on Main Master Bath: Double Vanity, Separate Tub/Shower
Basement: Bath/Stubbed, Daylight, Full, Unfinished, Walk-Out

Access
Interior: Crown Molding, Double Vanity, Entrance Foyer, Tray Ceiling(s),

Vaulted, Walk-In Closet(s)
Parking Feat: Attached, Garage, Garage Faces Front
Tax ID 14N15C-00000-221-000 Key Num PPIN: 1199143 Tax/Tax Year: $1,091 / 2022
Buyer Agency Compensation: 3% Original List Price: $679,900 Act DOM: 138

Sunday, April 14, 2024 9:58 AM Requested By: Brenda Franklin

SCHOOLS

SOLD INFORMATION

SCHOOLS



  Buyer Short List Price: $699,900
Sales Price: $699,900 CC: $2,500

Closed

Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
MLS #: 7310788 Broker: VENT01
219 Fountain Oak Way
City: Canton State: Georgia, 30114-5739
County: Cherokee - GA Lake: None
Subd/Comp: Great Sky

Lvls Bdrms Baths Hlf Bth
Upper 3 2 0 Elem: R.M. Moore Bus Rte: 
Main 1 1 1 Middle: Teasley Bus Rte: 
Lower 0 0 0 High: Cherokee Bus Rte: 
Total 4 3 1

Condition: Under Construction
Subtype: Single Family Residence Sq Ft/Source: 3,521 / Builder $/SF: $198.7
Levels/Stories: 2 Above Grade Finished Area:
Year Built:  2023 Below Grade Finished Area:
Acres/Source: 0.3900 / Public Records Below Grade Unfinished Area:
Const: HardiPlank Type Foundation: Concrete Perimeter
Arch Style: Craftsman

Public: Newly re-designed Stonecroft plan! This easy-living plan has a kitchen with island and view to breakfast room and family room Large Primary
bedroom o n main level with spacious tiled bath featuring separate shower and tub and walk-in closet. Upstairs you will find 4 additional spacious
bedrooms. Full basement! *BUYER BONUS: 1% of Buyer’s loan amount toward interest rate buydown when using Movement Mortgage for
financing + $2,500 closing costs by Seller! New Contracts written before March 31, 2024, to close by April 30, 2024.

Bedroom: Master on Main Master Bath: Double Vanity, Separate Tub/Shower
Basement: Bath/Stubbed, Daylight, Full Interior: Crown Molding, Double Vanity, Entrance Foyer, Tray Ceiling(s)
Parking Feat: Attached, Garage, Garage Faces Front
Tax ID 14N15C-00000-223-000 Key Num PPIN: 1199143 Tax/Tax Year: $1,091 / 2022
Buyer Agency Compensation: 3% Original List Price: $699,900

Binding Agremnt Date: 03/12/2024 Prop Closing Date: 04/12/2024 DOM: 100 Total DOM: 100
Sell Agent: BEVERLY Garner JOHNSON Sell Company: ERA Sunrise Realty
Closing Date: 04/10/2024 Sale Price: $699,900 Costs Paid by Seller: $2,500 SP/OLP %: 100% Terms: VA

Sunday, April 14, 2024 9:58 AM Requested By: Brenda Franklin

  Buyer Short $739,900
Pending

Residential - Detached Availability: No conditions
MLS #: 7322730 Broker: VENT01
221 Fountain Oak Way
City: Canton State: Georgia, 30114-5739
County: Cherokee - GA Lake: None
Subd/Comp: Great Sky

Lvls Bdrms Baths Hlf Bth
Upper 3 2 0 Elem: R.M. Moore Bus Rte: 
Main 2 2 0 Middle: Teasley Bus Rte: 
Lower 0 0 0 High: Cherokee Bus Rte: 
Total 5 4 0

Condition: New Construction
Subtype: Single Family Residence Sq Ft/Source: 3,890 / Builder $/SF: $190.2
Levels/Stories: 2 Above Grade Finished Area: 3,890
Year Built:  2023 Below Grade Finished Area: 0
Acres/Source: 0.4100 / Public Records Below Grade Unfinished Area: 2,200
Const: HardiPlank Type Foundation: Concrete Perimeter
Arch Style: Craftsman

Public: Highly desired FAIRMONT plan! This home boast an open concept with vaulted ceilings, perfect for entertaining! Large main-level Primary suite.
Primary bath with double vanities, tiled shower with bench and separate soaking tub. Guest bedroom and full bath on main level. Upstairs, you
will find a loft area, office space, three large bedrooms and two full baths. Full, unfinished basement. *BUYER BONUS: 1% of Buyer’s loan amount
toward interest rate buydown when using Movement Mortgage for financing + $2,500 closing costs by Seller! New Contracts written before March
31, 2024, to close by April 30, 2024.

Bedroom: Master on Main Master Bath: Double Vanity, Separate Tub/Shower, Soaking Tub
Basement: Bath/Stubbed, Daylight, Exterior Entry, Full, Interior

Entry, Unfinished
Interior: Crown Molding, Double Vanity, Entrance Foyer, Tray Ceiling(s),

Vaulted, Walk-In Closet(s)
Parking Feat: Attached, Garage, Garage Door Opener, Garage

Faces Front
Tax ID 14N15C-00000-224-000 Key Num PPIN: 1199143 Tax/Tax Year: $1,317 / 2023
Buyer Agency Compensation: 3% Original List Price: $739,900

Sunday, April 14, 2024 9:58 AM Requested By: Brenda Franklin

SCHOOLS

SOLD INFORMATION

SCHOOLS



  Buyer Short List Price: $685,900
Sales Price: $681,900 CC: $2,500

Closed

Residential - Detached Availability: Conditions Exist: See Priv Rmrks
MLS #: 7337970 Broker: VENT01
235 Fountain Oak Way
City: Canton State: Georgia, 30114-5739
County: Cherokee - GA Lake: None
Subd/Comp: Great Sky

Lvls Bdrms Baths Hlf Bth
Upper 4 3 0 Elem: R.M. Moore Bus Rte: 
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